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Anlage
Dreherstr. 213a, 40625 Dusseldorf
G 0211/231772 geschaeftsstelle @post-sv-duesseldorf.de

Sportwart/in
Stein, Bernd
T 01773415771 bernd_stein@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in

Gaudlitz, Oliver
T 0172/2031531 tennis@olligaudlitz.de
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Herren 40 1 | Bezirksklasse C

MF: Timo Walther
m 0176-21882401; timowalther@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kempkens, Thorsten
Wirth, Harald

Arens, Stefan

Redell, Joérg

Sobieraj, Paul

Kocks, Michael

Stein, Bernd

Kersten, Holger
Jahnke, Tobias
Diehlmann, Hans-Joachim
Sioutis, Petros (GRE D)
Susenburger, Jan Falko
Kremer, Rainer
MeRing, Michael
Walther, Timo

Muller, Gregor
Borodimos, Thomas
Zotter, Johannes
Merseburger, Andre
Keuck, Daniel

Bant, Markus
Diehlmann, Winfried
Klasmeier, Kai

Menino, Joaquim (POR D)
Schaper, Dirk

Zogel, Philipp

Wagner, Jan

Aslanidis, Konstantinos (GRE D)

Mentzel, Jochen
Roland, Wilfried
Nouraei, Payam

ID-Nr.

16601349
16901247
16551731
16950864
15803662
18350850
17150762
16593729
17555806
16403526
16403950
17452737
16752943
16803516
18065248
16594088
15903431
16803685
17956116
18355531
17956178
16503368
16403559
15503977
16656666
16593309
17160670
16203520
15705617
15952665
18254012

LK
LK8,9
LK10,4
LK12,7
LK12,7
LK16,4
LK16,6
LK17,7
LK17,9
LK18,2
LK18,7
LK19,3
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK20,6
LK21,1
LK24,0
LK21,3
LK21,5
LK23,2
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,4
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)
32 Niehaus, Andre
33 Schmidt, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

ID-Nr. LK
17283650 LK25,0
17355680 LK25,0

DR-Sen.




